

Tuition and Fees Schedule

Registration feesTutoring only Registration Fee (non My Village students)1st child\$125*\$25 per studentSiblings\$25*Returning students from the previous year receive a \$50 discount for early registration.

Book Fees

All classes have a book fee of \$60. Some classes have additional books that are needed which will be added to the account upon registration.

Monthly Tuition

1st child (Siblings 20% discount) 1 day a week 2 days a week 3 days a week

\$150/month \$255/month \$370/month

Small Group Tutoring Rates (no sibling discounts)

Acellus at home only: Small Group Tutoring: Small Group Tutoring: \$40/month-online subscription and tutoring \$170/month for 2 days a week \$200/month for 3 days a week

Individual Tutoring Rates (from August to October 1, 2023) \$35 per 45 minute session \$25 per 30 minute session

Tuition Rates starting October 1, 2023 \$45 per 45 minute session \$30 per 30 minute session